
All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

Astoria Casa Fillette Spumante Brut
Venice, Italy
White peach and passion fruit with citrus notes

PROSECCO & SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

Fishwives Club Chardonnay
Western Cape, South Africa
Fresh citrus fruits, pineapple, and melon

Protea Merlot
Western Cape, South Africa
fruitcake, black berries, light spice and oak aromas, dark chocolate 

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon
Western Cape, South Africa 
Dark fruits, cherry, and delicate oak flavors

185

Mount Rozier Frog Chorus Rosé
Stellenbosch, South Africa
fresh strawberry, blackberry, red cherry, peppercorn, and potpourri

185

Glass

Nederburg Foundation Sauvignon Blanc
Western Cape, South Africa
Grassy aromas and passion fruit with floral notes

185

185

185

RED WINE

185

ROSÉ WINE

Wine by Glass

Cielo Pinot Grigio 
Venice, Italy
Fresh citrus fruits and green apple

185
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Wine List
Wild Spirit Wines of Africa celebrates the wine farms and spirit
distilleries that champion local ingenuity, biodynamic farming,

and environmental sustainability. In collaboration with the
World Wildlife Fund For Nature (WWF), Hilton celebrates the

awe-inspiring biodiversity, and magnificent winelands of South
Africa with a champion cellar curated from 50 accredited

producers, whose commitment to local sourcing, protecting
wildlife and water stewardship means that with every sip you

support an agenda of purpose that will make a difference.

All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

Ask for the Wild Spirit wine list and support
sustainable tourism with every sip



All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

L'Ormarins Blanc de Blancs
Franschhoek

Bright Citurs, Green Apple, Toast

2100

PROSECCO & SPARKLING
SOUTH AFRICA

WHITE WINE
SOUTH AFRICA

Hamilton Russel Vineyards Chardonnay
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

Complex Citrus, White Peach, Minerality

2900

Klein Constantia Chardonnay
Constantia

Rich Melon, Buttery Oak, Citrus

2100

Klein Constantia Sauvignon Blanc
Constantia

Zesty Citrus, Green Bell Pepper, Gooseberry

1500

BottleGlass

450

Ken Forrester The FMC Chenin Blanc
Constantia

Rich Honeydew, Apricot, Creamy Texture

 3600

RED WINE
SOUTH AFRICA

Hamilton Russel Vineyards Pinot Noir
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

Elegant Raspberry, Cherry, Earthy Notes

3200

Klein Constantia KC
Constantia

Bright Berry, Subtle Spice, Elegant Oak

1200

Klein Constantia Estate Red
Constantia

Rich Blackberry, Cassis, Spicy Oak

2300490

Southern Right Pinotage
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

Bold Plum, Black Cherry, Smoky Spice

1450



Wine List

All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT



All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

PROSECCO & SPARKLING

Astoria Casa Diletta Spumante Brut Metodo Charmat
Veneto

White peach, passion fruit, and citrus notes

850

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2012
Champagne

Complex Citrus, Ripe Peach, Toasted Almond

7900

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut
Champagne

Fresh Fruit, Pear, Green Apple, Citrus

2300

CHAMPAGNE

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut
Champagne

Fresh Apple, Citrus, Toasted Bread

2550

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rose
Champagne

Vibrant Strawberry, Raspberry, Floral Notes

3500

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  
Champagne

Rich Apple, Pear, Toasted Bread

3200

Veuve Clicquot Rose Brut
Champagne

Bright Strawberry, Red Berry, Subtle Spice

3900

Dom Pérignon-2010
Champagne

Elegant Citrus, Ripe Peach, Toasted Brioche

9500

Bottle

FRANCE

ITALY



FRANCE

Louis Moreau, Petit Chablis
Burgundy

Crisp Green Apple, Lemon, Mineral Notes

1400

Domaine Joseph Drouhin Chassagne-Montrach Les Embazées Premier Cru-2014

Burgundy

Elegant Citrus, Ripe Peach, Subtle Toast

5000

Sabourin Grand Reserve Chardonnay
Languedoc

Rich Melon, Buttery Oak, Vanilla

900

All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet
Loire Valley

Crisp Grapefruit, Lime, Mineral Notes

1900

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Zesty Lime, Passion Fruit, Herbaceous Notes

2100

Reyneke Biodynamic Sauvignon Blanc 
Stellenbosch

Fresh Grapefruit, Green Apple, Herbal Notes

1600

Mount Rozier Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
Stellenbosch

Bright Grapefruit, Green Apple, Fresh Herbs

800

WHITE WINE
SOUTH AFRICA

Bottle

ITALY

Antinori Bramito Chardonnay
Umbria

Ripe Peach, Citrus, Subtle Oak

1600

Gavi del Comune di Gavi DOCG
Piedmont

Fresh Green Apple, Citrus, Almond

1300



RED WINE
AUSTRALIA

FRANCE
Domaine Joseph Beaune Clos des Mouches Premier Cru 2014
Haut-Medoc
Complex Blackberry, Cherry, Earthy Notes

5400

Chateau Guillebot-Plaisance  
Bordeaux
Rich Blackberry, Cassis, Subtle Spice

1150

All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

ROSÉ 

The Frog Chorus Rosé 
Cinsault
Bright Strawberry, Watermelon, Crisp Citrus

800

Roubine ‘’La Vie en Rose’’
Provence
Elegant Strawberry, Melon, Light Citrus

950

By OTT 
Provence
Fresh Strawberry, Peach, Floral Notes

1600

Bottle

Arcadian Merlot 
South Eastern Region 
Juicy Plum, Cherry, Soft Spice

750

Beaujolais-Villages ‘‘Combe aux Jacques‘‘ Jadot
Beaujolais
Blackberry, Raspberry, Plum, Blueberry, Earthy Notes

1250

FRANCE

SOUTH AFRICA



DESSERT WINE 0.375l

Thelema Vin de Hel
Stellenbosch

Intense Blackberry, Plum, Complex Spice

ITALY

Carlo V Colli VicentiniI IGT
Piedmont

Rich Blackberry, Cherry, Spicy Oak

1090

All prices are in SCR, inclusive of service charge and VAT

La Vierge Michael Adams Seychelles Collection Shiraz
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

Intense Blackberry, Pepper, Subtle Smokiness

1250

Meerlust Rubicon
Stellenbosch

Complex Blackcurrant, Plum, Cedar, with a hint of Spice

3500

Peacock Ridge ‘’Wild Ferment’’ Merlot
Stellenbosch

Rich Plum, Black Cherry, Earthy Spice

950

SOUTH AFRICA

Bottle

(glass)

275 1300

SOUTH AFRICA


